
Sl.No. USN No Name of the Student REMARKS Total Marks

1 1KG14CV002 ABHILASH.J FC 546
2 1KG15CV001 AKSHAYKUMAR H R FCD 572
3 1KG15CV003 ASHWINI M J FAIL 623
4 1KG15CV005 BASAVANAGOWDA G N FC 545
5 1KG15CV007 CHAITANYA M L FCD 606
6 1KG15CV009 M  CHETHANA FCD 601
7 1KG15CV010 DINESH V FAIL 504
8 1KG15CV014 GANGENENI HARISH KUMAR FC 538
9 1KG15CV015 GONUGUNTLA HARI PRIYA FAIL 483

10 1KG15CV016 GOWTHAM  R J FCD 611
11 1KG15CV017 HARI PREETH B M FCD 612
12 1KG15CV018 JAGADEESHAN  Y FCD 624
13 1KG15CV019 K KISHORE FCD 574
14 1KG15CV020 K NAGASRI FCD 568
15 1KG15CV021 KALDEN DORJEE FCD 671
16 1KG15CV023 KIRAN M FCD 633
17 1KG15CV027 KUSHAL S FCD 593
18 1KG15CV028 MANASA T S FCD 621
19 1KG15CV029 MANOJ MALLIK CHURCHIHAL FCD 636
20 1KG15CV032 MOHITH S REDDY FCD 581
21 1KG15CV034 MYTHRI YADAV D FCD 624
22 1KG15CV035 NAVEEN J FCD 644
23 1KG15CV036 NISCHAL MADHU FCD 628
24 1KG15CV037 PAVAN KUMAR G D FC 550
25 1KG15CV039 RAGHAVENDRA B.R. FC 541
26 1KG15CV042 RANJITHA K R FCD 612
27 1KG15CV045 RAVI KUMAR S FCD 670
28 1KG15CV046 SACHIN T FCD 565
29 1KG15CV047 SAGAR L M FCD 610
30 1KG15CV048 SANDEEP R C FCD 570
31 1KG15CV049 SHRAVAN C FCD 637
32 1KG15CV051 SRINIVAS S V FCD 579
33 1KG15CV053 TEJASWI SANGAMITRA FCD 595
34 1KG15CV055 VIJAY CHANDRA T K FC 536
35 1KG15CV056 VIJAYKUMAR R FCD 605
36 1KG15CV057 UBAID AHMAD SODAGAR FCD 636
37 1KG16CV400 BHAVYA.N FCD 616
38 1KG16CV402 DINESH KUMAR.C FCD 558
39 1KG16CV403 JAYANTH KUMAR.D FCD 585
40 1KG16CV404 LAKSHMI FCD 607
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41 1KG16CV405 LOKESH M R FCD 586
42 1KG16CV406 MOHITH.R FCD 567
43 1KG16CV407 MUNIRAJU.G.B FCD 633
44 1KG16CV408 NAVEEN.K.S FCD 571
45 1KG16CV409 PRADEEP.T FC 544
46 1KG16CV410 SHYLA.C FCD 594
47 1KG16CV411 SUMAN BHARADWAJ FAIL 584
48 1KG16CV412 SYED KHADEER FC 534
49 1KG16CV413 VYSHAK GOWDA FCD 585
50 1KG16CV414 YASHWANTH.M FAIL 528

FCD 37
FC 8
SC Nil
Fail 5

Subject Faculty Name No.of Students
(15CV71) MUNICIPAL AND 
INDUSTRIAL WASTE WATER 
ENGINEERING SHASHIPRASAD

50

(15CV72) DESIGN PF RCC AND STEEL 
STRUCTURES NAVEENA.MP/MVK 50
(15CV73) HYDROLOGY AND 
IRRIGATION ENGINEERING SHASHIPRASAD 50
 (15CV743) DESIGN CONCEPT OF 
BUILDING SERVICES AREKAL VIJAY 50
(15CV751)URBAN TRANSPORT 
PLANNING SAVITHA.B.G 24
(15CV753)REHABILITATION AND 
RETROFITTING OF STRUCTURES PRASHANTH.M 26
(15CVL76)ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING LABORATORY

DR.VYSHALI/ 
SHASHIPRASAD 50

(15CVL77)COMPUTER AIDED 
DETAILING OF STRUCTURES

PRASHANTH.M/ 
MANJUNATH.B 50

(15CVP78)PROJECT PHASE - I 
SEMINAR 50

Sl.No. USN No Name of the 
Student

1 1KG15CV021 KALDEN DORJEE
2 1KG15CV045 RAVI KUMAR S

STUDENT ACHIVERS

96

98

100

102



88

90

92

94

96



Total % No of Backlogs III IV V VII

68
72
78 1 DSS
68
76
75
63 1 DSS
67
60 1 WWM
76
77
78
72
71
84
79
74
78
80
73
78
81
79
69
68
77
84
71
76
71
80
72
74
67
76
80
77
70 DIPMAT-I

73 DIPMAT-II

76
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73 DIPMAT-I

71 DIPMAT-II

79 DIPMAT-I DIPMAT-II

71 DIPMAT-I DIPMAT-II

68 DIPMAT-II

74 DIPMAT-I DIPMAT-II

73 1 DSS
67 STRS
73 DIPMAT-II

66 1 DIPMAT-I DIPMAT-II DSS

No.of Pass No.of Fail

49 1

46 4

50 NIL

50 NIL

24 NIL

26 NIL

50 NIL

50 NIL

50 NIL

Remarks

671
670

PER%

98

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

OVER 
ALL   90%



Series1

Series2



Sl.No. USN No Name of the Student REMARK
S

Total 
Marks

Total 
%

No of 
Backl

ogs
VII

1 1KG14CV002 ABHILASH.J FC 546 68
2 1KG15CV001 AKSHAYKUMAR H R FCD 572 72
3 1KG15CV003 ASHWINI M J FCD 655 82
4 1KG15CV005 BASAVANAGOWDA G N FC 545 68
5 1KG15CV007 CHAITANYA M L FCD 606 76
6 1KG15CV009 M  CHETHANA FCD 601 75
7 1KG15CV010 DINESH V FC 537 67
8 1KG15CV014 GANGENENI HARISH KUMARFC 538 67 APPLIED FOR RV
9 1KG15CV015 GONUGUNTLA HARI PRIYA FAIL 483 60 1 WWM

10 1KG15CV016 GOWTHAM  R J FCD 611 76
11 1KG15CV017 HARI PREETH B M FCD 612 77
12 1KG15CV018 JAGADEESHAN  Y FCD 624 78
13 1KG15CV019 K KISHORE FCD 574 72
14 1KG15CV020 K NAGASRI FCD 568 71
15 1KG15CV021 KALDEN DORJEE FCD 671 84
16 1KG15CV023 KIRAN M FCD 633 79
17 1KG15CV027 KUSHAL S FCD 593 74
18 1KG15CV028 MANASA T S FCD 621 78
19 1KG15CV029 CHURCHIHAL FCD 636 80
20 1KG15CV032 MOHITH S REDDY FCD 603 75
21 1KG15CV034 MYTHRI YADAV D FCD 624 78
22 1KG15CV035 NAVEEN J FCD 644 81
23 1KG15CV036 NISCHAL MADHU FCD 628 79
24 1KG15CV037 PAVAN KUMAR G D FC 550 69
25 1KG15CV039 RAGHAVENDRA B.R. FC 541 68
26 1KG15CV042 RANJITHA K R FCD 612 77
27 1KG15CV045 RAVI KUMAR S FCD 684 86
28 1KG15CV046 SACHIN T FCD 565 71
29 1KG15CV047 SAGAR L M FCD 610 76
30 1KG15CV048 SANDEEP R C FCD 570 71
31 1KG15CV049 SHRAVAN C FCD 637 80
32 1KG15CV051 SRINIVAS S V FCD 579 72
33 1KG15CV053 TEJASWI SANGAMITRA FCD 595 74
34 1KG15CV055 VIJAY CHANDRA T K FC 536 67
35 1KG15CV056 VIJAYKUMAR R FCD 605 76
36 1KG15CV057 UBAID AHMAD SODAGAR FCD 636 80
37 1KG16CV400 BHAVYA.N FCD 616 77
38 1KG16CV402 DINESH KUMAR.C FCD 558 70
39 1KG16CV403 JAYANTH KUMAR.D FCD 585 73
40 1KG16CV404 LAKSHMI FCD 607 76
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41 1KG16CV405 LOKESH M R FCD 586 73
42 1KG16CV406 MOHITH.R FCD 567 71
43 1KG16CV407 MUNIRAJU.G.B FCD 633 79
44 1KG16CV408 NAVEEN.K.S FCD 571 71
45 1KG16CV409 PRADEEP.T FC 544 68
46 1KG16CV410 SHYLA.C FCD 594 74
47 1KG16CV411 SUMAN BHARADWAJ FCD 619 77
48 1KG16CV412 SYED KHADEER FC 534 67
49 1KG16CV413 VYSHAK GOWDA FCD 585 73
50 1KG16CV414 YASHWANTH.M FC 544 68

FCD 39
FC 10
SC Nil

Fail 1

Subject Faculty Name No.of StudentsNo.of PassNo.of Fail
(15CV71) 
MUNICIPAL 
AND 
INDUSTRIAL 
WASTE 
WATER 
ENGINEERIN

SHASHIPRASAD 50 49 1

(15CV72) 
DESIGN PF 
RCC AND 
STEEL 
STRUCTURES

NAVEENA.MP/MVK 50 50 NIL

(15CV73) 
HYDROLOGY 
AND 
IRRIGATION 
ENGINEERIN

SHASHIPRASAD 50 50 NIL

 (15CV743) 
DESIGN 
CONCEPT OF 
BUILDING 
SERVICES

AREKAL VIJAY 50 50 NIL

(15CV751)URB
AN 
TRANSPORT 
PLANNING

SAVITHA.B.G 24 24 NIL

(15CV753)REH
ABILITATION 
AND 
RETROFITTIN
G OF 
STRUCTURES

PRASHANTH.M 26 26 NIL

100

100

100

100

100

OVER 
ALL   98%

PER%

98



(15CVL76)ENV
IRONMENTAL 
 
ENGINEERIN
G 
LABORATOR
Y

DR.VYSHALI/ 
SHASHIPRASAD 50 50 NIL

(15CVL77)CO
MPUTER 
AIDED 
DETAILING 
OF 
STRUCTURES

PRASHANTH.M/ 
MANJUNATH.B 50 50 NIL

(15CVP78)PRO
JECT PHASE - 
I SEMINAR

50 50 NIL

Sl.No. USN No
Name of 

the 
Student

Remarks

1 1KG15CV045 RAVI KUMAR S684
2 1KG15CV021 KALDEN DORJEE671

100

100

100

STUDENT ACHIVERS

97
97.5
98

98.5
99

99.5
100

100.5

Series1

Series2



APPLIED FOR RV


	BEFORE RV
	AFTER RV

